
F o r  f u r t h e r  i n f o r m a t i o n  o r  t o  e n r o l  p l e a s e  c o n t a c t  a

m e m b e r  o f  t h e  E M N O D N  E d u c a t i o n  T e a m :  

This is a 6 month course specially designed

for pre QIS staff working on a neonatal unit

or in a transitional care setting within the

East Midlands. The course will commence on

08 April 2025 and will run on a fortnightly

basis on alternate Tuesdays. 

Foundations in
Neonatal Care Course

All applications must:
have line manager agreement
have access to a reliable device with
camera
have an allocated sign-off mentor

*Free*

be able to attend at least 80% of
study days
be willing to contribute to feedback

SUSAN CHISELA
Practice Development Nurse

KELLIE FRASER
Practice Development Nurse

Course includes:
8 x virtual study days
1 x tutor visit in your clinical area
1 x competency booklet

2 x taught face-to-face study days
1 x face-to-face presentation day
1 x access to Moodle (eLearning
platform)

s.chisela@nhs.net kellie.fraser@nhs.net

April 2025 Cohort



Palliative Care &

Bereavement

Infant Behaviour & FiCare

Practical Skills Day (F2F)

Management of Circulation

Investigations, Tests &

Procedures

Presentation Day (F2F)

Nutrition & Elimination

Management of

Temperature

Introduction Day (F2F)

Local Induction - to include;

course details, medical

devices, guidelines, QI

project discussion

Neonatal Hygiene, Skin

Integrity & Infection

Prevention 

Management of Respiratory

Conditions

"The Education Team
were always available for
support when needed and

were very helpful”

"The sessions were 
explained really 
well and helped
grow my current

knowledge" "I  would recommend
the course to all new

starters and those new
to neonates"

08/04/25

22/04/25

06/05/25

03/06/25

17/06/25

01/07/25

15/07/25

29/07/25

12/08/25

26/08/25

EMNODN Foundations in Neonatal Care Course
April 2025 Cohort 

09/09/25

20/05/25


