

Neonatal Operational Delivery Network

Foundations in Neonatal Care Course

Free

April 2025 Cohort

This is a 6 month course specially designed for pre QIS staff working on a neonatal unit or in a transitional care setting within the East Midlands. The course will commence on 08 April 2025 and will run on a fortnightly basis on alternate Tuesdays.



Course includes:

- 8 x virtual study days
- 1 x tutor visit in your clinical area
- 1 x competency booklet

- 2 x taught face-to-face study days
- 1 x face-to-face presentation day
- 1 x access to Moodle (eLearning platform)

All applications must:

- have line manager agreement
- have access to a reliable device with camera
- have an allocated sign-off mentor
- be able to attend at least 80% of study days
- be willing to contribute to feedback

For further information or to enrol please contact a member of the EMNODN Education Team:





EMNODN Foundations in Neonatal Care Course April 2025 Cohort

08/04/25 Introduction Day (F2F)	01/07/25	Infant Behaviour & FiCare
Local Induction - to include; course details, medical devices, guidelines, QI project discussion	15/07/25	Practical Skills Day (F2F)
Neonatal Hygiene, Skin Integrity & Infection Prevention	29/07/25	Management of Circulation
20/05/25 Nutrition & Elimination	12/08/25	Investigations, Tests & Procedures
03/06/25 Management of Temperature	26/08/25	Palliative Care & Bereavement
17/06/25 Management of Respiratory Conditions	09/09/25	Presentation Day (F2F)
"The Education Team were always available for support when needed and were very helpful" "The sessions were explained really well and helped grow my current knowledge" "I would recommend the course to all new starters and those new to neonates"		